Northeast, Central and West Divisions

Double and Triple Play pricing

Business Class Internet Services

BClI Speed
Starter $69.95 16/3 Mbps 2 Emails
Premium $109.95 27/7 Mbps 8 Emails
Deluxe $199.95 50/10 Mbps 15 Emails
Deluxe 100 $369.95 100/10 Mbps 20 Emails
Deluxe 100+ (Available in most West Division markets ONLY) $599.95 100/20Mbps 20 Emails
Lower Speed tiers only available in Docsis 2 (non - upgraded) markets - less than 15% of footprint

Starter- Non upgraded markets $59.95 6/1M 2 Emails

Preferred- Non upgraded markets $89.95 16/2M 4 Emails
Additional email accounts $6.99 Ordered via web portal after installation - not contracted
Static IP Address Options
1 $14.95 Static IP's offers as 1, 5 or 13. Cannot be combined or stacked
5 $19.95 IP Justification Form required for 5 or 13 Static IPS
13 $34.95
Webhosting
Starter Included
Business
Commerce

Professional

$19.95
$39.95 Ordered Via Activation Website
$79.95

Business Class Voice Services

Full Featured With Voice Mail
Reduced Rate Full Feature Line - 4th line and up
Basic (metered) Line

Basic (metered) Line VM

$39.95
$24.95
$24.95

$5.00

Requires 3 full featured lines and INTERNET
Requires at least 1 full featured line
Per Line (.05¢ per minute, after 12 miles from rate center.)

Voice Activation Fee - Cannot be waived

Voice Activation Fee $24.95 per voice line Maxed at 4 lines ($99.80). 1 time activation
fee
Toll Free Activation Fee $9.95 per toll free line One time fee per TF line (max 5)
Add - On Pricing
Business Class Voice Services
Toll Free $5.00 Maximum 5 Toll Free
800 Call Origination Fees
USA $0.06 Per Minute
Canada $0.09 Per Minute
Caribbean $0.09 Per Minute
Pay Phone $0.75 Per Minute
Non- Listed MRC $2.00 NRC $24.95
Non Published MRC $2.00 NRC $24.95
Basic (metered) Line VM $5.00
Remote Call Forwarding MRC $4.95 NRC $19.95 Both charges are per RCF #
Business Class Video Services
PRIVATE up to 20 Outlets
Basic $4.95 1 Analog or DTA outlet included
Info & Entertainment $29.95 1 Digital outlet
Standard $59.95 1 Analog or DTA outlet included
Preferred $74.95 1 Digital outlet
Additional Outlet $9.95 2-20 outlets (first outlet included with service)
High Definition box $5 for all markets EXCEPT $3 to $7 varies Plus $9.95 outlet fee for outlet
Seattle ($3) Utah $3
and AZ (S7) S7

Additional programming options

Sports Pack $8.95 DCT required. Minimum level of service - Info and Entertainment
Music Choice $29.95 Requires a Box. $39.95 Stand Alone
Canales Selecto $15.95

PUBLIC - No bundled discount pricing Up to 50 Outlets
Basic $29.95 1 Analog or DTA outlet included

Digital Basic Plus $54.95 1 Digital outlet

Digital Standard $84.95 2 Digital outlets included

Digital Deluxe $109.95 2 Digital outlets included

Sports & Entertainment Deluxe $189.95 4 High Definition Outlets included

Digital AO $9.95 after 8 = $5.95

HD Outlets $12.95 after 8 = $8.95/Digital Box Required

Additional programming options

Sports Pack $34.95 Digital box required

Music Choice $29.95 Digital box required. $39.95 Stand Alone
Canales Selecto $15.95

Stand Alone Installation Fees

12 Months $199.00

24 Months $99.00

36 Months $49.00
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